महत्िपूर्ा जानकारी / IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Sr.No. Events Particulars 

1 संखिप्त वििरर् /  
Brief Description 

कर सलाहकार की नियुक्ति 

APPOINTMENT OF TAX CONSULTANT 

2 सनविदा दस्तािेज शलुक / 

Tender document fee 

शून्य / Nil  

3 बयाना रासश / Earnest 

Money Deposit (EMD) 

₹ 96,000/- (मात्र सियानि ेहजार रूपये) जो ‘ससडबी’ के 

पि में लखनऊ में देय कडमाडं ड्राफ्ट/ पे ऑडार के रूप में हो 
या ऑनलाइन एनईएफटी/ आरटीजीएस के माध्यम से।  
₹96,000/- (Rupees Ninty Six Thousand only) 

in the form of Demand Draft/ Pay Order 

drawn in favour of “SIDBI” payable at